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Agenda

Wednesday, March 10, 2004, Room FL-101

6:00 pm

Cocktail reception

Thursday, March 11, 2004, Room F5P-100

8:30 am
9:00 am

9:15 am

10:15 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

12:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Breakfast

Welcome and Introductions

Project Overview and Major Results
- Global analysis results

- Global analysis interpretation

- Overview of case studies
Questions and Discussion

Coffee Break

Open Discussion: Impacts and Implications
- presentation of potential uses and applications

Lunch (room FL-101)

Case Study: Landslide Risk Assessment
Case Study: Caracas, Venezuela

Case Study: Sri Lanka

Coffee Break

Discussion and Next Steps

ADJOURN
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