

5:00 pm

**ADJOURN** 





## IDENTIFICATION OF GLOBAL NATURAL DISASTER RISK HOTSPOTS REVIEW AND SYNTHESIS MEETING

## The World Bank 2121 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W., Washington, D.C.

## Agenda

Wednesday, March 10, 2004, Room FL-101		
6:00 pm	Cocktail reception	
Thursday, March 11, 2004, Room F5P-100		
8:30 am	Breakfast	
9:00 am	Welcome and Introductions	Ford, Lerner-Lam
9:15 am	Project Overview and Major Results - Global analysis results - Global analysis interpretation - Overview of case studies	Chen, Deichmann Dilley Dilley
10:15 am	Questions and Discussion	
11:00 am	Coffee Break	
11:30 am	Open Discussion: Impacts and Implications - presentation of potential uses and applications	Arnold Chen
12:30 pm	Lunch (room FL-101)	
2:00 pm	Case Study: Landslide Risk Assessment	Kjekstad, Nadim
2:30 pm	Case Study: Caracas, Venezuela	Lerner-Lam
3:00 pm	Case Study: Sri Lanka	Ralapanawe
3:30 pm	Coffee Break	
4:00 pm	Discussion and Next Steps	Arnold, Dilley